
Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 4 11 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 8 3 1 4 6 4 2 2 3 2 1 4 9 3 5 2 0 2 5 0 0

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 4 8 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 2 4 2 1 0 0

Zanetti Lorenzo (01/1069) 3 7 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Nicolò (01/2583) 1 0 4 4 2 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 11 0 0

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 5 0 0

Zuccheri Alex (01/2533) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 4 5 2 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Lollo Michael (01/2664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bars Christopher (01/2306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 40 98 2,45

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 40 55 1,38

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 34 43 1,26

Zanetti Lorenzo 01/1069 21 38 1,81

Lollo Nicolò 01/2583 24 32 1,33

Andreola Marco 01/2305 14 19 1,36

Zuccheri Alex 01/2533 19 11 0,58

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 12 10 0,83

Lollo Michael 01/2664 2 3 1,50

Bars Christopher 01/2306 2 0 0,00

Combo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lucchetta Devil (01/2428) 4 4 4 12 3 2 3 8 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bardella Luca (01/2575) 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bardella Mario (01/2706) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 5 3 9 4 4 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0

Berton Alessandro (01/2508) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Sanson Guglielmo (01/2378) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballarin Luca (01/2845) 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muho Arber (01/2796) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonesso Enrichetta (01/2496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanson Denis (01/2379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lucchetta Devil 01/2428 46 78 1,70

Bardella Luca 01/2575 40 74 1,85

Bardella Mario 01/2706 43 66 1,53

Berton Alessandro 01/2508 30 38 1,27

Sanson Guglielmo 01/2378 10 14 1,40

Ballarin Luca 01/2845 7 6 0,86

Muho Arber 01/2796 8 5 0,62

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 8 2 0,25

Bonesso Enrichetta 01/2496 0 0 0,00

Sanson Denis 01/2379 0 0 0,00

Team All’Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 5 4 12 2 0 4 7 4 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 4 5 4 8 3 2 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 2 2 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 2 2 0 3 0 2 2 0 0

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 3 1 0 4 4 0 0

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Battistiol Andrea (01/2223) 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 39 78 2,00

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 47 67 1,43

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 39 45 1,15

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 32 32 1,00

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 19 24 1,26

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 18 14 0,78

Battistiol Andrea 01/2223 8 10 1,25

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 6 3 0,50

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 0 0 0,00



Fora Boa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bottosso Adelino (01/2590) 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 7 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 7 4 6 4 10 2 2 3 8 0 0 0 0

De Marchi Diego (01/2585) 4 7 4 7 1 1 3 3 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 6 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 0 0 4 10 4 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 0 0 4 7 2 2 3 3 4 12 4 9 1 3 4 7 4 5 4 11 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Bidoia Mattia (01/2348) 4 3 0 0 3 4 1 1 1 3 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10 3 3 0 0 0 0

Ros Christian (01/2881) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 4 9 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolin Umberto  (01/2615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bottosso Adelino 01/2590 41 73 1,78

De Marchi Diego 01/2585 37 70 1,89

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 35 62 1,77

Buoso Matia 01/2217 33 61 1,85

Bidoia Mattia 01/2348 23 32 1,39

Ros Christian 01/2881 13 21 1,62

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 10 14 1,40

Marcolin Umberto 01/2615 0 0 0,00

Castaway

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lin Yingjie (01/2486) 4 6 4 6 3 7 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 3 3 0 0

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo (01/2506) 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 2 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 5 0 0

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 2 4 1 1 3 7 4 6 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 5 4 3 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 2 0 3 3 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 0 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 3 3 0 0

Furlan Sveva (01/2565) 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Simionato Sebastiano (01/2566) 4 3 4 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Dio Massimiliano  (01/2707) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lin Yingjie 01/2486 50 95 1,90

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo 01/2506 48 77 1,60

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 42 69 1,64

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 30 34 1,13

Furlan Sveva 01/2565 12 23 1,92

Simionato Sebastiano 01/2566 18 8 0,44

Di Dio Massimiliano 01/2707 8 3 0,38

Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 3 2 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 2 4 3 6 3 1 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 8 1 1 0 0

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 7 2 0 4 10 4 1 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Pitaccolo Eros (01/2249) 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 37 73 1,97

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 41 64 1,56

Signorin Simone 01/2246 28 59 2,11

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 38 54 1,42

Pitaccolo Eros 01/2249 18 24 1,33

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 23 20 0,87

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 10 16 1,60

Amadio Simone 01/2244 11 8 0,73

Martin Leila 03/2102 0 0 0,00



I Makaki Del Pezzettino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 4 7 4 8 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Mazzarotto Chiara  (01/2620) 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 3 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Favretto Luca (01/2810) 2 3 3 4 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 1 4 8 3 4 4 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cason Davide (01/2631) 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 45 63 1,40

Mazzarotto Chiara 01/2620 34 45 1,32

Favretto Luca 01/2810 24 41 1,71

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 31 31 1,00

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 20 22 1,10

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 15 12 0,80

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 8 8 1,00

Cason Davide 01/2631 15 8 0,53

Magoga Giada 01/2361 0 0 0,00

A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Temporin Ivaldo (01/2448) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 4 7 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fior Marco (03/1893) 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 3 8 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 4 3 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 4 9 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccolan Stefano (01/2231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 41 80 1,95

Temporin Ivaldo 01/2448 24 60 2,50

Canalia Federico 01/2447 27 50 1,85

Fior Marco 03/1893 25 49 1,96

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 31 47 1,52

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 19 42 2,21

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 15 17 1,13

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 10 4 0,40

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 0 0 0,00

Zoccolan Stefano 01/2231 0 0 0,00


